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A002784956 SUBHAJIT  MAITY Male No  1  1 1 OBC-B  4  447.00  91.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002862608 BIKRAMADITYA  RAJ Male No  2 2 UR  3  437.00  87.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002834205 ANIRBAN  SHIT Male No  3  1 3 SC  25  434.00  91.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002733841 KUSHAL  UPADHYAY Male No  4 4 UR  15  433.00  86.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002914882 ANKIT  BISWAS Male No  5 5 UR  6  425.00  81.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002771401 MD  SUHAIL Male No  6  2 6 OBC-B  4  415.00  83.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002755501 SANGHATI  DEY Female No  7 7 UR  14  414.00  85.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002905524 ANISHA  MAHATO Female No  8  1 8 ST  4  410.00  90.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002743003 RUMANA  GAYEN Female No  9  1 9 OBC-A  4  409.00  90.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002862458 MISBAHUL  BISWAS Male No  10 10 UR  3  398.00  85.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002741935 SHAFIUR  RAHAMAN Male No  11  2 11 OBC-A  3  398.00  74.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002752691 ARPAN  GHOSH Male No  12 12 UR  3  396.00  78.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002730948 SHIRSA  BACHHAR Female No  13  2 13 SC  2  392.00  86.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002892798 PROSENJIT  MANDAL Male No  14 14 UR  3  392.00  84.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002897430 AREESHA  AFREEN Female No  15  3 15 OBC-A  12  392.00  77.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

**GMR: General Merit Rank  ,  ***CMR: Category Merit Rank
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A002843195 PRITI  DAS Female No  16 16 UR  13  391.00  84.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002833108 PRITAM  SARKAR Male No  17 17 UR  7  391.00  70.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002723127 SUPROTIM  MAITY Male No  18  3 18 SC  7  390.00  82.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002824941 SUBARNO  

BHATTACHARJEE

Female No  19 19 UR  5  388.00  74.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002931094 PALLAWI  RAI Female No  20  3 20 OBC-B  13  387.00  74.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002901191 SAHID  ALAM Male No  21 21 UR  25  386.00  85.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002656197 SOUMILI  MONDAL Female No  22 22 UR  3  385.00  72.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002792801 SABISTA  NAAZ Female No  23  4 23 OBC-A  17  384.00  72.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002889703 JAY  DEY Male No  24  4 24 SC  14  383.00  72.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002709277 ANANYA  GHOSH Female No  25 25 UR  2  380.00  87.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002899489 SAHAJ  KUMAR Male No  26 26 UR  13  380.00  77.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002811071 MD SHAHID ARMAN Male No  27 27 UR  12  380.00  76.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002890547 SUMAN  GANGULY Male No  28 28 UR  6  379.00  76.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002761223 TRISHA  GHOSH Female No  29  4 29 OBC-B  7  378.00  63.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002850576 SAYAN  BISWAS Male No  30  5 30 SC  2  377.00  81.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00
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A002791771 BIDISHA  NAG Female No  31  5 31 OBC-B  7  377.00  75.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002899016 SAUPTRIK KUMAR GHOSH Male No  32 32 UR  22  376.00  80.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002671360 FIRDOUS  KHATOON Female No  33 33 UR  5  376.00  78.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002464361 KAUSIKI  ROY Female No  34 34 UR  6  376.00  75.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002897750 AFREEN  ROJA Female No  35 35 UR  7  376.00  72.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002758388 PRATYUSH  JANA Male No  36 36 UR  11  375.00  75.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002573055 SAMIM  ALI Male No  37 37 UR  2  374.00  84.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002915912 NILENDU  PRAMANICK Male No  38  6 38 SC  6  374.00  80.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002924648 HRIDASHREE  SINHA Female No  39  7 39 SC  5  374.00  68.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002723632 MD  MOQARRAM Male No  40 40 UR  5  372.00  77.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002877378 MD  IRFAN Male No  41 41 UR  1  372.00  75.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002447428 TOUFIKA  MONDAL Female No  42 42 UR  4  371.00  63.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002801838 TANDRANI  BISWAS Female No  43 43 UR  2  370.00  77.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002691690 ALIMA  GULSAN Female No  44 44 UR  14  370.00  73.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002926491 MD ATIK MURSHED Male No  45  5 45 OBC-A  16  369.00  73.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00
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A002922022 HRIDASHI  SINHA Female No  46  8 46 SC  5  369.00  70.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002818862 REJAUL  HAQUE Male No  47  6 47 OBC-A  25  368.00  80.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002798171 SAHIDA  SULTANA Female No  48 48 UR  13  368.00  70.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002730282 SHAHREYAR  ALAM Male No  49 49 UR  5  367.00  70.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002714536 SURYO  SEN Male No  50 50 UR  5  366.00  74.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002529970 NILANJANA  DAS Female No  51 51 UR  1  365.00  71.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002921269 SASWATA  ROY Male No  52 52 UR  9  365.00  69.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002496963 SIMRAN  ALI Female No  53 53 UR  2  365.00  68.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002921795 MD  KAIF Male No  54 54 UR  18  364.00  70.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002828148 NIRUPAM  BAGCHI Male No  55  9 55 SC  5  363.00  76.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002832834 HARI SHANKAR SAH Male No  56 56 UR  3  363.00  74.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002911704 PAYEL  SHRIVASTAVA Female No  57 57 UR  25  363.00  57.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002852422 RISHIRAJ  ROY Male No  58 58 UR  6  362.00  76.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002755587 KAZI JENIFAR AFFRIN Female No  59 59 UR  9  362.00  64.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002844966 NARAYAN  JHA Male No  60 60 UR  5  361.00  71.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

**GMR: General Merit Rank  ,  ***CMR: Category Merit Rank



Surendranath College,Kolkata

University of Calcutta Printed On: 15/09/2025 20:21.55

MERIT LIST

4 - Year - B.SC. (Hons/Hons. & Research) - Botany

Ranking and Tie Break Rule: 

Merit Index: Aggregate Percentage Marks in Top 4 Subjects (Excluding (Environment Studies, Environmental Education))  [10+2 Exam] + Percentage Marks in (Biological Science)  

[10+2 Exam]

Tie Break 1: Percentage Marks in (Biological Science)  [10+2 Exam]

List Type: UR

Sl No Student Name GenderApplication No. Category PwD GMR** CMR *** Pref. 

No.

Merit 

Index

Tie Break 

Rule1

Tie Break 

Rule2

Tie Break 

Rule3

Tie Break 

Rule4

Tie Break 

Rule5

Tie Break 

Rule6

Tie Break 

Rule7

Tie Break 

Rule8

Tie Break 

Rule9

A002827797 SRIJANI  MONDAL Female No  61  10 61 SC  6  361.00  66.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002886124 DHRUBAJYOTI  BARMAN Male No  62  11 62 SC  14  361.00  64.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002842717 SAYANIKA  DAS Female No  63  12 63 SC  8  360.00  72.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002704007 MD SADAQAT HUSSAIN Male No  64 64 UR  4  360.00  65.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002657159 ARITRO  ROY Male No  65 65 UR  16  359.00  70.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002784812 SUBHAM  JANA Male No  66 66 UR  12  357.00  70.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002765659 TOUFIK  PAIK Male No  66 67 UR  4  357.00  70.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002755733 ROSIYA  ANJUM Female No  67  7 68 OBC-A  5  357.00  63.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002891675 BIPRAJIT  KUNDU Male No  68 69 UR  5  356.00  88.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002723982 AYUSH  SARKAR Male No  69 70 UR  9  356.00  78.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002721822 RIPSITA  SARKAR Female No  70  13 71 SC  7  355.00  67.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002771449 ANISHA KUMARI BHAGAT Female No  71 72 UR  3  354.00  70.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002727830 BITHI  BARMAN Female No  72  14 73 SC  18  353.00  74.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002779349 SAHARUN  SULTANA Female No  73  8 74 OBC-A  9  353.00  63.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002444674 ARINDITA  GHOSH Female No  74 75 UR  7  352.00  70.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

**GMR: General Merit Rank  ,  ***CMR: Category Merit Rank
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A002559708 MD  SAIF Male No  75 76 UR  2  352.00  68.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002507211 SUSAMIR  GHOSH Male No  76 77 UR  2  352.00  66.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002601067 TOWSHIF  REJA Male No  77 78 UR  2  351.00  77.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002646454 RIJUSMITA  PAKRASHI Female No  78 79 UR  12  351.00  66.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002847653 SUCHAK  DEBNATH Male No  78  6 80 OBC-B  17  351.00  66.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002727814 SREYA  PAUL Female No  79 81 UR  7  351.00  60.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002714589 ZARMINA  ZAHIR Female No  80 82 UR  6  351.00  59.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002604622 SK GALIB GANI Male No  81 83 UR  6  349.00  66.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002875740 KRISH  SHARMA Male No  82 84 UR  4  349.00  65.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002862394 SUBHANGKAR ROY DAKUA Male No  83  15 85 SC  19  348.00  73.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002913894 MAMPI  GUPTA Female No  84  7 86 OBC-B  24  348.00  71.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002751876 SAYAN  JANA Male No  85 87 UR  3  347.00  70.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002724785 ADITYA  NASKAR Male No  86  16 88 SC  14  347.00  68.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002720063 ZARA  KHAN Female No  87 89 UR  11  346.00  67.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002883236 VIKSIT  THAKUR Male No  88 90 UR  1  346.00  65.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

**GMR: General Merit Rank  ,  ***CMR: Category Merit Rank
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A002886308 TAMANNA  VERMA Female No  89 91 UR  3  345.00  68.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002630532 SAYEM  AKTAR Male No  90 92 UR  14  345.00  67.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002585780 PANKAJ  MARDI Male No  91 93 UR  4  345.00  65.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002515112 MONALISA  SULTANA Female No  92  9 94 OBC-A  6  345.00  54.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002810532 ANKITA  MONDAL Female No  93 95 UR  12  344.00  77.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002479502 MARIA ROSY HASDA Female No  94 96 UR  2  344.00  64.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002846991 DISHA  SARDAR Female No  95  17 97 SC  7  343.00  60.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002693422 MUNNIMA  HALDER Female No  96 98 UR  5  343.00  55.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002847250 ARATRIKA  CHOWDHURY Female No  97 99 UR  1  343.00  54.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002857909 RASHID ALI KHAN Male No  98 100 UR  20  342.00  70.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002637745 PIYARI  KHATUN Female No  99 101 UR  10  342.00  69.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002749041 ATASHI  TAPADAR Female No  100 102 UR  3  342.00  62.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002847366 RANJANA  GHOSH Female No  101  8 103 OBC-B  6  341.00  71.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002915887 PRATYUSHA RAY NASKAR Female No  102  18 104 SC  8  340.00  67.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002657443 NIKHIL  ROY Male No  103 105 UR  7  340.00  54.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

**GMR: General Merit Rank  ,  ***CMR: Category Merit Rank
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A002582531 SAHIT  MAHAMUD Male No  104 106 UR  14  339.00  73.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002657401 RITURAJ  MONDAL Male No  105 107 UR  2  339.00  65.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002461185 PRIANGSHU  DAS Male No  106 108 UR  5  339.00  63.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002441652 SARMISTHA  SAHA Female No  107 109 UR  8  338.00  68.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002779445 RAMKRISHNA  MANDAL Male No  108 110 UR  14  337.00  56.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002911490 TRISHANJIT  SARKAR Male No  109 111 UR  23  336.00  60.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002604852 SOUMI  HALDER Female No  110 112 UR  15  336.00  58.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002645523 ASIF  MONDAL Male No  111 113 UR  2  335.00  64.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002855546 UPASANA  MANDAL Female No  112  19 114 SC  25  335.00  61.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002852680 SAHIDA  KHATUN Female No  113 115 UR  2  334.00  63.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002623675 MUSFIKA  KHATUN Female No  114 116 UR  13  334.00  60.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002746222 ASIF IKBAL MONDAL Male No  115  10 117 OBC-A  1  332.00  76.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002657768 RAJNANDAN  PATRA Male No  116 118 UR  7  332.00  60.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002600788 TAMANNA  YEASMIN Female No  117 119 UR  12  331.00  71.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002627941 INDRAJIT  BISWAS Male No  118 120 UR  2  331.00  70.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

**GMR: General Merit Rank  ,  ***CMR: Category Merit Rank



Surendranath College,Kolkata

University of Calcutta Printed On: 15/09/2025 20:21.55

MERIT LIST

4 - Year - B.SC. (Hons/Hons. & Research) - Botany

Ranking and Tie Break Rule: 

Merit Index: Aggregate Percentage Marks in Top 4 Subjects (Excluding (Environment Studies, Environmental Education))  [10+2 Exam] + Percentage Marks in (Biological Science)  

[10+2 Exam]

Tie Break 1: Percentage Marks in (Biological Science)  [10+2 Exam]

List Type: UR

Sl No Student Name GenderApplication No. Category PwD GMR** CMR *** Pref. 

No.

Merit 

Index

Tie Break 

Rule1

Tie Break 

Rule2

Tie Break 

Rule3

Tie Break 

Rule4

Tie Break 

Rule5

Tie Break 

Rule6

Tie Break 

Rule7

Tie Break 

Rule8

Tie Break 

Rule9

A002498927 SUZAIN  KHAN Female No  119 121 UR  20  330.00  78.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002479603 SAYAN  DANA Male No  120 122 UR  2  330.00  61.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002466733 SNIGDHA  MONDAL Female No  121 123 UR  2  329.00  61.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002530816 BIPASHA  DAS Female No  122 124 UR  10  329.00  60.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002879697 BARNANI  CHAKRABARTI Female No  123 125 UR  2  328.00  63.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002441195 IMTIAZ  HOSSAIN Male No  124  11 126 OBC-A  2  326.00  58.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002504731 MAHIMA  CHANDA Female No  125 127 UR  11  326.00  54.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002878523 SAYRINA  KHATUN Female No  126 128 UR  24  325.00  64.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002658120 SATYAJIT  BARIK Male No  127  9 129 OBC-B  6  324.00  60.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002759060 SAHELI  MISTRY Female No  128  20 130 SC  2  323.00  60.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002914594 SANTOSH  BARMAN Male No  129  21 131 SC  7  323.00  54.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002861252 MD SHAFI ANSARI Male No  130 132 UR  10  323.00  53.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002910920 ANIKET  KUMAR Male No  131 133 UR  8  322.00  75.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002704017 SAMIM  HOSSAIN Male No  132  12 134 OBC-A  3  322.00  67.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002787837 SUPRATIBH  GHOSH Male No  133  10 135 OBC-B  12  322.00  53.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00
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A002914155 NAUSHIN  ASFAQUE Female No  134 136 UR  13  321.00  56.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002727366 MISTU  BASAK Female No  135 137 UR  4  321.00  55.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002924367 SNEHA  MAITY Female No  136 138 UR  10  321.00  54.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002792749 BIDISHA  DAS Female No  137 139 UR  15  321.00  52.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002532787 MD MINNAT LASKAR Male No  138  13 140 OBC-A  3  319.00  63.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002714162 IMON  MANDAL Male No  139  22 141 SC  18  318.00  60.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002772065 ANINDITA  BARMAN Female No  140  23 142 SC  6  318.00  56.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002655397 MOORSHALIN ARYAN 

RAHMAN

Male No  141  14 143 OBC-A  19  317.00  64.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002655640 SIMRAN  AZMI Female No  142  15 144 OBC-A  20  316.00  55.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002848906 SANJANA  GHOSH Female No  143  11 145 OBC-B  6  314.00  65.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002877222 RIJU SAHA CHOWDHURY Male No  144  24 146 SC  19  314.00  63.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002887251 VISHAL  KUMAR Male No  145 147 UR  9  314.00  50.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002448901 SAHIL  FIDA Male No  146  16 148 OBC-A  10  313.00  65.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002543080 BARNANA  DAS Female No  147 149 UR  2  313.00  50.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002765243 SHREYA  DAS Female No  148 150 UR  4  313.00  47.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00
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A002719202 DIGANTA  MONDAL Male No  149  25 151 SC  3  312.00  60.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002556480 MD SOHEL KHAN Male No  150  12 152 OBC-B  14  312.00  56.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002812389 SAYANTIKA  GHOSH Female No  151 153 UR  19  311.00  58.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002662064 PRIYANSHU  SARKAR Male No  152 154 UR  15  311.00  51.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002445582 MRITTIKA  DUTTA Female No  153 155 UR  5  311.00  50.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002679638 SAYANI  DEY SARKAR Female No  154 156 UR  3  310.00  60.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002861824 SUBHAJATI  ISORE Male No  155  26 157 SC  19  306.00  64.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002932529 SOUBIK  HALDER Male No  156  27 158 SC  7  306.00  61.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002839805 MD SHAH HASAN Male No  157  17 159 OBC-A  3  306.00  60.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002878409 ZEENAT  PARVEEEN Female No  158 160 UR  4  306.00  51.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002618404 PAULOMI  DAS Female No  159 161 UR  5  305.00  54.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002490077 MD TAUHID HASAN Male No  160 162 UR  5  304.00  60.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002486743 JUHIMA  AKHTAR Female No  161  18 163 OBC-A  1  303.00  70.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002745021 SK FARHAN ALI Male No  162 164 UR  22  303.00  51.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002639606 KASHIS  KUMARI Female No  163 165 UR  4  303.00  50.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00
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A002856151 MOITREYEE  BANERJEE Female No  164 166 UR  14  302.00  49.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002847520 RAJDWIP  DATTA Male No  165 167 UR  4  301.00  57.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002830316 DEEP  GUHA Male No  166 168 UR  10  301.00  52.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002918401 PARVIN  FATEMA Female No  167  19 169 OBC-A  18  301.00  51.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002802310 PRAPTI  PAL Female No  168 170 UR  12  301.00  50.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002577416 MOHAMMED  RIZWAN Male No  169 171 UR  7  298.00  52.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002846191 SUBHAJIT  DAS Male No  170 172 UR  7  296.00  61.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002805682 SAINDRIL  GHOSH Male No  171 173 UR  9  295.00  50.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002893986 JASIM  AKHTAR Male No  172 174 UR  21  294.00  60.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002688234 TABASSUM  KHATOON Female No  173 175 UR  3  294.00  54.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002529258 PRIYA  PAUL Female No  174 176 UR  17  294.00  52.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002654016 RIDDHI  CHAKRABORTY Male No  175 177 UR  4  293.00  63.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002754839 DEBORATI  HALDER Female No  176 178 UR  4  293.00  58.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002567099 AHSAM AHMED HOSSAIN Male No  177 179 UR  2  289.00  60.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002688543 NANDINI  JHA Female No  178 180 UR  21  289.00  55.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00
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A002676283 SYED RUBEL ALI Male No  179 181 UR  7  289.00  52.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002798032 PRITY  SAHANI Female No  180  28 182 SC  2  289.00  48.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002839204 NIKITA  KUMARI Female No  181 183 UR  6  287.00  53.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002897759 SHUBHAJIT  BERA Male No  182 184 UR  4  287.00  52.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002523257 KASHIF  KAMAR Male No  182 185 UR  5  287.00  52.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002651508 DEBASISH  NANDI Male No  183 186 UR  6  286.00  55.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002796920 ANANDI  KUMARI Female No  184 187 UR  10  286.00  53.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002726469 RESHMA  PARVEEN Female No  185 188 UR  9  284.00  47.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002885662 AVRODEEP  KANJILAL Male No  186 189 UR  3  282.00  45.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002894636 MD AMIRUL ISLAM Male No  187 190 UR  6  279.00  62.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002897525 SK SANIYA KHATOON Female No  188 191 UR  1  273.00  53.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002584235 ADITYA  KUMAR Male No  189 192 UR  3  273.00  45.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002790533 ANKITA  MONDAL Female No  190 193 UR  13  272.00  51.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002677816 KOYEL  BANERJEE Female No  191 194 UR  1  271.00  52.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002482313 SAIKAT  MAHATO Male No  192 195 UR  8  266.00  50.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00
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Ranking and Tie Break Rule: 

Merit Index: Aggregate Percentage Marks in Top 4 Subjects (Excluding (Environment Studies, Environmental Education))  [10+2 Exam] + Percentage Marks in (Biological Science)  

[10+2 Exam]

Tie Break 1: Percentage Marks in (Biological Science)  [10+2 Exam]

List Type: UR

Sl No Student Name GenderApplication No. Category PwD GMR** CMR *** Pref. 

No.

Merit 

Index

Tie Break 

Rule1

Tie Break 

Rule2

Tie Break 

Rule3

Tie Break 

Rule4

Tie Break 

Rule5

Tie Break 

Rule6

Tie Break 

Rule7

Tie Break 

Rule8

Tie Break 

Rule9

A002569543 ARSALAN ASAD KHAN Male No  193 196 UR  3  265.00  51.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002507097 DIPTI  SAHA Female No  194 197 UR  6  265.00  50.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002773315 SANA  SHABRIN Female No  195 198 UR  5  264.00  48.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002931849 MASUD  RANA Male No  196  20 199 OBC-A  14  254.00  48.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

**GMR: General Merit Rank  ,  ***CMR: Category Merit Rank



Surendranath College,Kolkata

University of Calcutta Printed On: 15/09/2025 20:21.55

MERIT LIST

4 - Year - B.SC. (Hons/Hons. & Research) - Botany

Ranking and Tie Break Rule: 

Merit Index: Aggregate Percentage Marks in Top 4 Subjects (Excluding (Environment Studies, Environmental Education))  [10+2 Exam] + Percentage Marks in (Biological Science)  
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Tie Break 1: Percentage Marks in (Biological Science)  [10+2 Exam]

List Type: OBC-A

Sl No Student Name GenderApplication No. Category PwD GMR** CMR *** Pref. 

No.

Merit 

Index

Tie Break 

Rule1

Tie Break 

Rule2

Tie Break 

Rule3

Tie Break 

Rule4

Tie Break 

Rule5

Tie Break 

Rule6

Tie Break 

Rule7

Tie Break 

Rule8

Tie Break 

Rule9

A002743003 RUMANA  GAYEN Female No  9  1 1 OBC-A  4  409.00  90.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002741935 SHAFIUR  RAHAMAN Male No  11  2 2 OBC-A  3  398.00  74.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002897430 AREESHA  AFREEN Female No  15  3 3 OBC-A  12  392.00  77.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002792801 SABISTA  NAAZ Female No  23  4 4 OBC-A  17  384.00  72.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002926491 MD ATIK MURSHED Male No  45  5 5 OBC-A  16  369.00  73.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002818862 REJAUL  HAQUE Male No  47  6 6 OBC-A  25  368.00  80.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002755733 ROSIYA  ANJUM Female No  67  7 7 OBC-A  5  357.00  63.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002779349 SAHARUN  SULTANA Female No  73  8 8 OBC-A  9  353.00  63.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002515112 MONALISA  SULTANA Female No  92  9 9 OBC-A  6  345.00  54.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002746222 ASIF IKBAL MONDAL Male No  115  10 10 OBC-A  1  332.00  76.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002441195 IMTIAZ  HOSSAIN Male No  124  11 11 OBC-A  2  326.00  58.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002704017 SAMIM  HOSSAIN Male No  132  12 12 OBC-A  3  322.00  67.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002532787 MD MINNAT LASKAR Male No  138  13 13 OBC-A  3  319.00  63.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002655397 MOORSHALIN ARYAN 

RAHMAN

Male No  141  14 14 OBC-A  19  317.00  64.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002655640 SIMRAN  AZMI Female No  142  15 15 OBC-A  20  316.00  55.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

**GMR: General Merit Rank  ,  ***CMR: Category Merit Rank
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[10+2 Exam]

Tie Break 1: Percentage Marks in (Biological Science)  [10+2 Exam]

List Type: OBC-A

Sl No Student Name GenderApplication No. Category PwD GMR** CMR *** Pref. 

No.

Merit 

Index

Tie Break 

Rule1

Tie Break 

Rule2

Tie Break 

Rule3

Tie Break 

Rule4

Tie Break 

Rule5

Tie Break 

Rule6

Tie Break 

Rule7

Tie Break 

Rule8

Tie Break 

Rule9

A002448901 SAHIL  FIDA Male No  146  16 16 OBC-A  10  313.00  65.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002839805 MD SHAH HASAN Male No  157  17 17 OBC-A  3  306.00  60.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002486743 JUHIMA  AKHTAR Female No  161  18 18 OBC-A  1  303.00  70.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002918401 PARVIN  FATEMA Female No  167  19 19 OBC-A  18  301.00  51.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002931849 MASUD  RANA Male No  196  20 20 OBC-A  14  254.00  48.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

**GMR: General Merit Rank  ,  ***CMR: Category Merit Rank
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List Type: OBC-B

Sl No Student Name GenderApplication No. Category PwD GMR** CMR *** Pref. 

No.

Merit 

Index

Tie Break 

Rule1

Tie Break 

Rule2

Tie Break 

Rule3

Tie Break 

Rule4

Tie Break 

Rule5

Tie Break 

Rule6

Tie Break 

Rule7

Tie Break 

Rule8

Tie Break 

Rule9

A002784956 SUBHAJIT  MAITY Male No  1  1 1 OBC-B  4  447.00  91.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002771401 MD  SUHAIL Male No  6  2 2 OBC-B  4  415.00  83.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002931094 PALLAWI  RAI Female No  20  3 3 OBC-B  13  387.00  74.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002761223 TRISHA  GHOSH Female No  29  4 4 OBC-B  7  378.00  63.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002791771 BIDISHA  NAG Female No  31  5 5 OBC-B  7  377.00  75.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002847653 SUCHAK  DEBNATH Male No  78  6 6 OBC-B  17  351.00  66.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002913894 MAMPI  GUPTA Female No  84  7 7 OBC-B  24  348.00  71.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002847366 RANJANA  GHOSH Female No  101  8 8 OBC-B  6  341.00  71.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002658120 SATYAJIT  BARIK Male No  127  9 9 OBC-B  6  324.00  60.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002787837 SUPRATIBH  GHOSH Male No  133  10 10 OBC-B  12  322.00  53.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002848906 SANJANA  GHOSH Female No  143  11 11 OBC-B  6  314.00  65.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002556480 MD SOHEL KHAN Male No  150  12 12 OBC-B  14  312.00  56.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

**GMR: General Merit Rank  ,  ***CMR: Category Merit Rank
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List Type: SC

Sl No Student Name GenderApplication No. Category PwD GMR** CMR *** Pref. 

No.

Merit 

Index

Tie Break 

Rule1

Tie Break 

Rule2

Tie Break 

Rule3

Tie Break 

Rule4

Tie Break 

Rule5

Tie Break 

Rule6

Tie Break 

Rule7

Tie Break 

Rule8

Tie Break 

Rule9

A002834205 ANIRBAN  SHIT Male No  3  1 1 SC  25  434.00  91.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002730948 SHIRSA  BACHHAR Female No  13  2 2 SC  2  392.00  86.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002723127 SUPROTIM  MAITY Male No  18  3 3 SC  7  390.00  82.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002889703 JAY  DEY Male No  24  4 4 SC  14  383.00  72.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002850576 SAYAN  BISWAS Male No  30  5 5 SC  2  377.00  81.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002915912 NILENDU  PRAMANICK Male No  38  6 6 SC  6  374.00  80.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002924648 HRIDASHREE  SINHA Female No  39  7 7 SC  5  374.00  68.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002922022 HRIDASHI  SINHA Female No  46  8 8 SC  5  369.00  70.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002828148 NIRUPAM  BAGCHI Male No  55  9 9 SC  5  363.00  76.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002827797 SRIJANI  MONDAL Female No  61  10 10 SC  6  361.00  66.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002886124 DHRUBAJYOTI  BARMAN Male No  62  11 11 SC  14  361.00  64.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002842717 SAYANIKA  DAS Female No  63  12 12 SC  8  360.00  72.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002721822 RIPSITA  SARKAR Female No  70  13 13 SC  7  355.00  67.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002727830 BITHI  BARMAN Female No  72  14 14 SC  18  353.00  74.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002862394 SUBHANGKAR ROY DAKUA Male No  83  15 15 SC  19  348.00  73.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

**GMR: General Merit Rank  ,  ***CMR: Category Merit Rank
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List Type: SC

Sl No Student Name GenderApplication No. Category PwD GMR** CMR *** Pref. 

No.

Merit 

Index

Tie Break 

Rule1

Tie Break 

Rule2

Tie Break 

Rule3

Tie Break 

Rule4

Tie Break 

Rule5

Tie Break 

Rule6

Tie Break 

Rule7

Tie Break 

Rule8

Tie Break 

Rule9

A002724785 ADITYA  NASKAR Male No  86  16 16 SC  14  347.00  68.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002846991 DISHA  SARDAR Female No  95  17 17 SC  7  343.00  60.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002915887 PRATYUSHA RAY NASKAR Female No  102  18 18 SC  8  340.00  67.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002855546 UPASANA  MANDAL Female No  112  19 19 SC  25  335.00  61.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002759060 SAHELI  MISTRY Female No  128  20 20 SC  2  323.00  60.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002914594 SANTOSH  BARMAN Male No  129  21 21 SC  7  323.00  54.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002714162 IMON  MANDAL Male No  139  22 22 SC  18  318.00  60.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002772065 ANINDITA  BARMAN Female No  140  23 23 SC  6  318.00  56.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002877222 RIJU SAHA CHOWDHURY Male No  144  24 24 SC  19  314.00  63.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002719202 DIGANTA  MONDAL Male No  149  25 25 SC  3  312.00  60.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002861824 SUBHAJATI  ISORE Male No  155  26 26 SC  19  306.00  64.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002932529 SOUBIK  HALDER Male No  156  27 27 SC  7  306.00  61.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002798032 PRITY  SAHANI Female No  180  28 28 SC  2  289.00  48.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

**GMR: General Merit Rank  ,  ***CMR: Category Merit Rank
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List Type: ST

Sl No Student Name GenderApplication No. Category PwD GMR** CMR *** Pref. 
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Merit 

Index

Tie Break 

Rule1

Tie Break 

Rule2

Tie Break 

Rule3

Tie Break 
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Tie Break 

Rule5

Tie Break 

Rule6

Tie Break 
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Tie Break 

Rule8

Tie Break 
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A002905524 ANISHA  MAHATO Female No  8  1 1 ST  4  410.00  90.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

**GMR: General Merit Rank  ,  ***CMR: Category Merit Rank


